
FRI JULY 18 - 7PM Horse and
Tack Sales Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc 548 Alexander Spnng
Rd Carlisle PA Market phone
717-249 4511 Buyers phone
717-249-0396 Fax 717 249
5507 Jim DeGaetano home
(717)249 2359

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon

TUBS JULY22 Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 717 249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
WED JULY 23 Farm equip by
Wolgemuth Aucl Dennis Wolge
mulh #2357 717 656 2947 fax
717-656 6011 http //WWW wolge
muth-auction com email wolge
muth auct@iun(TCom
FRI JULY 25 IPM State graded
feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
stock market Inc 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 249-4511 Buyers
phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)
249-5507 Jim DeGaetano
Home 717-249-2359SAT., FEB. 1, 2003

9:00 A.M.
Lifts - Diesel Engines - Shop

Tools - Hardware -Compressors
- Generators - Lawn Mowers -

Pressure Washers
Location: RD#l, Port Traverton, Snyder Co , PA
9 miles South of Selinsgrove, PA off Rt 11 & 15
at Hilshers Store, go west on Peiffer Valley Road,
turn left onto McNess Road, sale is on the right
Watch for Sale signs'

SAT JULY 26 ■ 9AM Catalog
Workhorse Sale Mel s Stables
Horse Sales Auct, 834 Wallace
Rd New Holland PA 17557
Home 717-354-8397 Barn 717
354-6431
WED JULY 30 - Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717-
249-4511 Buyer's phone 717
249-0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359 _

AUGUST

GROVE MARK LIFT & STRADLE LIFT
BATTERY OPERATED SCISSOR LIFT

TOYOTA FORK LIFT

SAT AUG 2 9AM Horse Sales
Hitch time 8 30AM by Mel s Sta
bles Auctioneer at 834 Wallace
Rd , New Holland PA 17557
home 71/ 354 8397 Barn 717
354-6431

POWER UNITS: 3 cyl. Lumberdrno, 3 cyl L912,
6 cyl JD, Robin air ref recovery units,
PRESSURE WASHERS: Alanda Honda 11 bp
3000 PSI, MI-T-M Inc 3000 PSi w/9 hp
Vanguard engine, Angleson Ran piessure washer
80 gal tank single phase, Wilton 20” variable
speed drill press; Crown Battery pallet jack,
Pelouze electronic scales, Lincoln 200 amp
welder w/2 cyl Wise engine, Thunderbolt
Milwaukee welder. 350 Quincy air compiessoi.
Power hack saw. Milwaukee "7” grmdei, Bostitch
nailer, Pathbad Impulse nailer, -Milwaukee
Thunderbolt drill. New Craftsman socket sets.
New IR Impact socket set. New Otto halogen leak
detector, Dewalt crop saw, Dcwalt 4” gimdei.
Two portable hack saws, air chain hoist, bimetal
thermometers, Carbide hole cutters, Dewalt &

Milwaukee cordless drills. Proto socket set. lioy
Bill shiedder & tiller (horse & pony models),
1105 Cub Cadet iractoi. Yardman blowei. two
sales, warehouse sweepers propane heatcis,
water pumps, tool boxes, scales, spray painter
file cabinets, new chans shop discs, icchaigcable
flashlights. 4” grinding discs, welding rods, tiucl
boxes, all kinds ot air & hand tools, ram coats,
gloves and many more items too numcious to
mention

TUBS AUG 5 Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249-0396 Fax 717 249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
WED AUG 6 Lumber & bldg
supplies by Wolgemuth Auct
Dennis Wolgemuth #2357 717
656 2947 fax 717 656 6011
http //www wolgemuth
auction com email wolgemuth
auct@juno com
FRI AUG 8 IPM State graded
feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
stock market Inc 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 249 451 1 Buyers
phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)
249 5507 Jim DeGaetano
Home 717 249 2359
SAT AUG 9 9AM Miniature
Horse Sale New Holland Sales
Stables Inc 611 717 354 4341
WED AUG 13 Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7170249-5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359

Terms: Cash or Check with ID
Auctioneer's Note: This is a Partial List, come
early, sale held indoois, maik your calendai now
tor this Auction

FRI AUG 15 6PM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
61L 717 354 4341
FRI AUG 15 7PM Horse and
Tack Sales Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc 548 Alexander Spring
Rd Carlisle PA Market phone
717 249 4511 Buyers phone
717 249 0396 Fax 717 249
5507 Jim DeGaetano home
(717)249 2359

Held at Martin’s Saw Service
Port Trevorton

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis

(717) 656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011
http //www wolgemuth auction com
EMAIL-wolgcmuth-auct@juno com

Boh Wolgemuth John Hess

TUES AUG 19 Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
540 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249-4511 Buyers nhone 717
249 0396 Fax 717 249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359

SEPTEMBER

Dairy and Livestock Sales

FRI AUG 22 ■ IPM State graded
feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
stock market Inc 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 249 451 1 Buyers
phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)
249 5507 Jim DeGaetano
Home 717 249 2359
SAT AUG 23 9AM Horse
Sales Hitch lime 8 30AM by
Mel s Stables Auctioneer at 834
Wallace Rd New Holland PA
17557 home7l7 354 8397 Barn
717 354 6431
WED AUG 27 Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
WED AUG 27 Farm equip by
Wolgemuth Auct Dennis Wolge
muth #2357 717 656 2947 fax
717 656 6011 http//www wolge
muth auction com email wolge
muth auct@juno com

TUES SEPT 2 Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249-4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 717 249 5507
Jim DeGaetano ■ home 717 249
2359 _

WED SEPT 3 Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249-4511 Buyers phone 717-
249-0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
WED SEPT 3 - Lumber & bldg
supplies by Wolgemuth Auct
Dennis Wolgemuth #2357 717
656-2947 fax 717 656 6011
http //www wolgemuth
auction com email wolgemuth
auct@juno com
SAT SEPT 6 9AM Horse Sales
Hitch time 8 30AM by Mel s Sla
Wes Auctioneer at 834 Wallace
Rd New Holland PA 17557
home 717 354-8397 Barn 717
354 6431
SAT SEPT 6 9AM Heifer Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
61L 717 354 4341
FRI SEPT 12 IPM Slate grad
ed feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
stock market Inc 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 249 4511 Buyers
phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)
219 5507 Jim DeGaetano
Home 717 249 2359
TUES SEPT 16 Fed Cattle
Sale Carlisle Livestock Market
Inc 548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 717 249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
TUBS SEPT 16 7 45PM Feed
er cattle sales Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 249 4511 Buyers
phone 717 249 0396 Fax 717
249 5507 Jim DeGaetano
home 717 249 2359
WED SEPT 17 Hatfield Open
Cadisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
FRI SEPT 19 6PM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
61L 717 354 4341
FRI SEPT 19 7PM Horse and
Tack Sales Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc 548 Alexander Spring
Rd Carlisle PA Market phone
717 249 4511 Buyers phone
717 249 0396 Fax 717 249
5507 Jim DeGaetano home
(717 J 249 2359

Middleburg Livestock Auction
PO Box 185 Middleburg PA. 17842
(570)837-2222 Fax (570)837-3575

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 28, 2002-829

ik PUBLIC AUCTION
FRIDAY, JANUARY 10th, 2003

9:00 AM
if Jr Eleven Belgians - Horses and Colts

r Farm Machinery
Milking Equipment - 2 Driving Horses
Household Goods - 8000 Tobacco Lath

Auction Held
Isaac - Barbara Fisher

80 B Noith Soudcrsburg Rd Gordonville From Rl
Soudcrsburg Rd just east of Dutch Haven gift shop

30 go north on

Horses - Harness - Hitches
Pair 8 yr old geldings, 17 plus hands, well broke, near horse is a top lead
horse, 7 mares smooth mouth lull sisters, 6 yr old mare, 3 geldings coming 2
yr old, 2 yearlings filly and colt, two yr old saddlebred gelding born on this
farm, smooth mouth Saddlebred carriage horse, eight set of front gears,
collars - bridles, etc. Full line of horse trees

Milking - Barn Equipment - Sputnik - 2 DeLaval Milker Units
S S. strainer. Bender milker washer, DeLaval vacuum pump, feed carts,
silage cart, Lancaster silo barn tan with Honda engine, forks, brooms,
portable teedei, round hay feeder, 2 Rubbermaid water tubs

Farm Machinery
New Holland 456 mower hyd control. New Holland 404 crimper with
Smucker rolls, four cyl Wisconsin engine with clutch reduction, Smoker 32
ft elevator. Case International 8530 baler in excellent condition.
Farmhand rake, I&J ground rake, Blank liquid manure pump, ELS 650 gal
liquid spreader. New Idea 206 manure spreader, 2 flat bed wagons, I Farmbilt
gear, New Idea 323 corn picker. John Deere disc harrow, 12 It field harrow,
2 single roll cultipacker one H Duty, 3 forecarts, hyd unit, 3 section harrow.
Me lotary mower, Hyd portable hit, fencing wire roller, 15 bale 9000 balei
twine, McCormick Dccrmg 2 horse cultivator. Case 930 Diesel Tractor
engine overhauled m 2000 not used much last 2 ycais on steel nice condi-
tion

(Few Household Coods - New China)
4 burner gas stove - electric ignition, Straltlord wood and coal stove tag
carpels in e\ condition, baby ctadle and high chair, dishes, collee niaket,
nnsc cookware, new dishes out ol store
Bung pioper I D to obtain buyer number Lots ot homemade lood
Petersheim Auctioneers
Steve - Orpha Rose
610-857-5200 AU 001349L

New Holland Sales Stables
Special Horse & Mule Sale

Jan. 3, 2003 - - - Friday
Tack 8:30 AM 4^l

Horse Sale 9:30 AM
300 Head Sell

Draft Horses, Driving Horses and Mules
Draft Horse Consigners

Scott Enslm
Paul Marlin

Ward Wi ight
Sky Tipton
Billy Howard

Bob Steiner
I oeal Consignois

Early Standardbred Consignments
A lew solid Trotters selling

All Geldings, sired by, Balance Image, Brisco Hanovei, Colt Talk
Supei Gill, and many more top sired Trotters will be in the sale - -

Special Mention “Draft Horses” Special Mention
From the Christmas Tree Farm Selling lor Paul Mai tin

<v/ Pair of 5&7 yr old Blond gelding - Top pan line bioke
Pair of 6yr old red Sorrel gelding - Good broke - snap

2 pair of Blk Peicheron geldings - slieet bioke
2 pair of 5-6 Blond geldings - street bioke pan, pair with snap

pair ot 7 yr old Blond geldings - kid broke

«

TitT TI 77 I TV 7Si ] rivin H raft Snk*7 -s
La

Thursday, January 16, 2003 @ 6:00 pm
Driving Horses Consigned By:

Adam Hoover R & A Sales - Ohio
Earl Martin Willis Troyer
Chnsi Z Stoltzlus Jeiome Wanner

Plus Others
**Driving Horses Hitched @3:00 pm**

Work Horses Consigned By:
M L Bowersox Bill Howard

plus others
(Teams & Singles)

"Those wishing to have hoises clipped and cleaned,
please have them checked in early Thursday morning"

Expecting A Good Selection ... Consignments Welcome!
For more info: Call (570) 837-2222
Earl Martin (Agent) (570) 966-6219

MiddleburgArea Market & Auction
PO Box 185 Middleburg, PA 17842

3 mi East of Middleburg, PA, on Rte 522

Lancaster
Farming

Check
out
our

Website
www.lancastertarniino.eom

Other Draft Pairs Selling
Pan ol beautiful 4-4 >i old Paints lull hiothei ck sistc:

Pan ol white turn Morgan - Peicheion uoss
both will work on eithei side ol pole

Pair ol 4yi old reg Paint geldings I 7 hands
Rules, dnves, single double I lands pan

Pan ol 4 vrold Belgian gelding - white stupes
Pan ol 6-7 yi old Belgian Slandaulhied uoss

Pan ol 5-6 vi old Pen. heron geldings (iood Bioke
Consigned by Billy How aid

Lab Open For Cpggins Test
Plan to he with us all da>
Our Ist Draft sale - 2004


